
Hallenspielplan  Melle, Sporthalle Haferstraße  ( 808139 )
Haferstr. 60
49324   Melle (OT Mitte)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Do. 15.06.2023 19:30 LL MJB HSG Grönegau-Melle TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 33:30

So. 24.09.2023 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:30

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK MJE

ROL gem F

ROL WJB

SG Teuto Handball

SV Eversburg

SG Teuto Handball

TV Bissendorf-Holte II

TSG 07 Burg Gretesch

HSG Grönegau-Melle

HSG Grönegau-Melle

TV Bissendorf-Holte II

HSG Grönegau-Melle II

TSG 07 Burg Gretesch

SV Eversburg

HSG Grönegau-Melle II

HSG Grönegau-Melle II

SV Quitt Ankum

10:6

15:6

10:9

9:20

10:7

11:5

14:28

So. 29.10.2023 11:00

13:00

RL M

RL D

HSG Grönegau-Melle II

HSG Grönegau-Melle

TV 01 Bohmte II

TV 01 Bohmte II

31:30

28:23

So. 11.02.2024 10:00

11:30

13:30

15:00

17:00

RL MJE

LL WJA

RK MJD

ROL MJD

LL M

HSG Grönegau-Melle

HSG Grönegau-Melle

HSG Grönegau-Melle II

HSG Grönegau-Melle

HSG Grönegau-Melle

SG Teuto Handball II

HSG Wacker ...ld/SchloRi

TV Georgsmarienhütte III

SV Quitt Ankum

SG Teuto Handball

21:24

33:29

24:11

25:16

24:28

So. 03.03.2024 09:30

11:00

14:45

ROL gem F

RL MJE

RK M

HSG Grönegau-Melle II

HSG Grönegau-Melle II

HSG Grönegau-Melle III

TV Wellingholzhausen

TV Bissendorf-Holte II

VfL Bad Iburg II

8:27

19:13

25:32

So. 07.04.2024 10:45

12:15

13:45

15:15

17:00

RL MJE

RK MJD

ROL gem F

LL MJB

LL WJA

HSG Grönegau-Melle II

HSG Grönegau-Melle II

HSG Grönegau-Melle II

HSG Grönegau-Melle

HSG Grönegau-Melle

TSG 07 Burg Gretesch

TV Bissendorf-Holte II

SSC Dodesheide

TV Georgsmarienhütte

TuS Lemförde

11:20

24:15

14:14

26:32

37:30

Do. 11.04.2024 20:00 LL MJB HSG Grönegau-Melle FC Schüttorf 09 40:35

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 28.04.2024 10:30

12:00

13:30

15:15

ROL gem F

ROL gem F

ROL WJB

ROL MJC

HSG Grönegau-Melle II

HSG Grönegau-Melle

HSG Grönegau-Melle

HSG Grönegau-Melle II

TSG 07 Burg Gretesch

HSG Osnabrück

SG Teuto Handball

SSC Dodesheide

11:18

15:10

11:15

36:38


